
 

P M SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS MOHANBARI ,CBSE BOARD EXAMINATION RESULT ANALYSIS-2023-24 

     

OVERALL      

 

Sl. 
No. 

2023-2024 AISSE - Class X AISSCE - Class XII       

 
Name of KV 

Number of students  
Pass % 

 
P.I. 

Number of students  
Pass % 

 
P.I. 

      

REGD. APPD. PASS COMP FAIL REGD. APPD. PASS COMP FAIL       

1 MOHANBARI 21 21 21 0 0 100 62.62 01 01 01 0 0 100 75       

                      

CLASS X 

 Number of students  Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. Edn.) Number of students securing Marks % between 

Sl. 
No. 

 
KV Name 

 
Appd. 

 
Pass 

 
Comp 

 
Fail 

 
Pass% 

 
P.I. 

 
A1 

 
A2 

 
B1 

 
B2 

 
C1 

 
C2 

 
D1 

 
D2 

 
E 

 
90 & 

above 

 
75 to 
89.9 

 
60 to 
74.9 

 
45 to 
59.9 

 
33 to 
44.9 

1 MOHANBARI 21 21 0 0 100 63.30 18 17 14 10 9 14 5 5 0 5 10 3 3 0 

                      

CLASS XII OVERALL 

 Number of students  Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. Edn.) Number of students securing Marks % between 

Sl. 
No. 

 
KV Name 

 
Appd. 

 
Pass 

 
Comp 

 
Fail 

 
Pass% 

 
P.I. 

 
A1 

 
A2 

 
B1 

 
B2 

 
C1 

 
C2 

 
D1 

 
D2 

 
E 

 
90 & 

above 

 
75 to 
89.9 

 
60 to 
74.9 

 
45 to 
59.9 

 
33 to 
44.9 

1 MOHANBARI 01 01 0 0 100 75 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 01 0 0 0 

                      

CLASS XII STREAMWISE 

 Number of students  Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. Edn.) Number of students securing Marks % between 

Sl. 
No. 

 
KV Name 

 
Appd. 

 
Pass 

 
Comp 

 
Fail 

 
Pass% 

 
P.I. 

 
A1 

 
A2 

 
B1 

 
B2 

 
C1 

 
C2 

 
D1 

 
D2 

 
E 

 
90 & 

above 

 
75 to 
89.9 

 
60 to 
74.9 

 
45 to 
59.9 

 
33 to 
44.9 

1 SCIENCE 01 01 0 0 100 75 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 01 0 0 0 

 


