		ΡM	SHRI KEN	IDRIYA VI	DYALAYA	AFS MO	HANBAR	I ,CBSE B	OARD EX	AMINATI	ON RESU		YSIS-202	3-24							
								OVERALL													
	2023-2024	AISSE - Class X						AISSCE - Class XII													
SI.		Number of students					1		Number of students												
No.	Name of KV	REGD.	APPD.	PASS	COMP	FAIL	FAIL Pass %	P.I.	REGD.	APPD.	PASS	COMP	FAIL	Pass %	P.I.						
1	MOHANBARI	21	21	21	0	0	100	62.62	01	01	01	0	0	100	75						
										CLAS	SS X										
		Number of students					Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. Edn.)								า.)	Number of students securing Marks % between					
SI.																					
No.	KV Name	Appd.	Pass	Comp	Fail	Pass%	P.I.	A1	A2	B1	B2	C1	C2	D1	D2	E	90 & above	75 to 89.9	60 to 74.9	45 to 59.9	33 to 44.9
1	MOHANBARI	21	21	0	0	100	63.30	18	17	14	10	9	14	5	5	0	5	10	3	3	0
																					L]
									-	LASS XII											
	1	Number of students						N	Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic sub				jects exclud	ing Phy. Edr	า.)	Number of students securing Marks % between					
SI. No.	KV Name	Appd.	Pass	Comp	Fail	Pass%	P.I.	A1	A2	B1	B2	C1	C2	D1	D2	E	90 & above	75 to 89.9	60 to 74.9	45 to 59.9	33 to 44.9
1	MOHANBARI	01	01	0	0	100	75	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	01	0	0	0
									CLA	ASS XII ST	REAMWI	SE									ľ
			Nu	mber of stu	Idents			N	umber of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. E						ing Phy. Edr	n.)	Number of students securing Marks % between				
SI. No.	KV Name	Appd.	Pass	Comp	Fail	Pass%	P.I.	A1	A2	B1	B2	C1	C2	D1	D2	E	90 & above	75 to 89.9	60 to 74.9	45 to 59.9	33 to 44.9
1	SCIENCE	01	01	0	0	100	75	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	01	0	0	0